
Township of Wheatland

January 14,2021

Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Culvert Fund

Gemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

109,705.61

6,815.02

1,033.14

6,839.54

6,088.{9

125,640.36

256,121.86

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

Trustee - Colleen Rotkis

Trustee - Wendell Harkins
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